BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard

SECTION 574-332-800:
Issue 2, September 1973

37 PAPER WINDER (YPW)

PARTS
FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE
1 Paper Winder Mechanism 2
2 Copy Display Rack 3
Numerical Index 4

** Denotes a painted part.
GF-Charcoal Gray Textured Vinyl.

NOTE: When ordering parts from this section,
prefix each number with the letters TP.

Prepared for American Telephone and Telegraph Company by Teletype Corporation

©1963 & 1970 by Teletype Corporation
All rights reserved
Printed in U,S.A. : ) Page 1




SECTION 574-332-800

19396% —
338159/@ m/asslsa
3 l—193963 193952
1}
305676~ 3 : '
5 S

193964
193945%*_

97347
11 9f553

3

sz G

327100/@\ _~
o

O eag— 151686
| 121245

——92260
151658

“\119045
193953%*
1. 2191
2 194863 ~d 10 151632~_
75756 g 2191—_ . &
2191 7002— 5)®
75435 5133 S @l 9079 -
155755 «J 75750 151416 150966 / | S INOg
& —7002 121525 P05 &% ——2191
. 3598
7002 151694

320418

For Mounting Paper

7@ \ Winder to Table

182510
173168 / \_\:’

312574

** Refer to page 1 for finish suffix

FIGURE 1. PAPER WINDER MECHANISM

Page 2

//—\




FIGURE 2.

COPY DISPLAY RACK

ISS 2, SECTION 574-332-800

193957

338157

—338156

**Refer to page 1 for finish suffix

Page 3




SECTION 574-332-800

NUMERICAL INDEX

Part Description and Part Description and Part Description and
Number Page Number Number Page Number Number Page Number
2191 Lockwasher 2 125802  Washer, Flat 2 193952  Bail, Slack 2
3598  Nut, 6-40 Hex 2 126295  Fuse, .5 Amp 2 193953** Housing, Motor 2
3640  Lockwasher 2 150966  Insulator, Terminal Block 193957  Spring, Roller 3
3646  Lockwasher 2 2 193958  Motor, 115V AC 2
7002  Washer, Flat 2 151335  Stud 2 193960  Pilot 2
75435  Resistor, 600 Ohm 2 151415  Block, Terminal 2 193963  Clip, Spring 2
75750  Washer, Insulating 2 151416  Nut, 6-40 Hex 2 193964  Flange, Right 2
77902  Screw, 6-40 x 2-3/8 Rd 2 151630  Screw, 6-40 x 1/4 Hex 2 193965  Flange, Left 2
90790  Washer, Flat 2 151632  Screw, 6-40 x 3/8 Hex 2 194863  Bracket 2
92260  Lockwasher 2 151658  Screw, 6-40 x 5/16 Fil 2 195731  Plate, Identification 2
97347  Setscrew, 4-40 2 151686  Screw, 4-40 x 3/8 Fil 2 305676  Retainer 2
101833  Screw, 8-32 x 5/16 Fil 2 151694  Screw, 6-40 x 11/32 Fil 2 312574  Jumper, 6" Black 2
111017  Screw, 6-40 x 5/16 Fil 2 155755  Sleeve, 11/64 ID x 5/8” 320418  Terminal, Ring Type 2
116783  Holder, Fuse 2 - Lg Insulating 2 327100  Bearing 2
116793  Lockwasher 2 162958  Switch, Mercury 2 327101  Post 2
119045  Grommet, Rubber 2 173168  Jumper, 4-1/2" Black 2 338156  Bumper, Cover 3
119653  Ring, Retaining 2 178714  Switch, Rocker Type 2 338157 ‘Rack 3
121245 Clamp, 5/16 ID Cable 2 182510 © Cord, Power 2 338158  Screw, 8-32 Spl 2
125015  Washer, Flat 2 193945%* Bracket 2,3 338159  Bumper 2
125170  Screw, 8-32x 5/16 Fil 2 193951  Guide, Paper 2 338160  Bracket 2
338161  Plate 2
**Refer to page 1 for finish suffix
Page 4

4 Pages




